Grateful Heads

Just for Today

Meditate&Destroy

Sunday Hope

Not High Noon

Powhatan Hope

RAW Rainbow
Connection LGBT

Serenity of Farmville

T.A.P.S.

Colorful Connection

Show Me How
to Live

Without Parallel

Meetings That N¢ Need Experience, Strength and Hope

Tuesday

Monday

Thursday

Sunday

M,T,W,Th

Monday

Sunday

Wed, Th

Wed

Tuesday

Friday

Thursday

8-9pm

7-8pm

8-9:00pm

6-7:pm

12:15-1:15

7:30-8:30pm

7-8:15pm

6:30-7:30pm

7-8pm

7:30-8:45pm

6-7:00pm

7-8:00pm

Lakeside United Methodist Church
2333 Hillard Road, Richmond, 23228

Bellwood Baptist Church
9138 Quinnford Blvd, N. Chesterfield, 23237

815 S. Cathedral Place, Richmond, 23220

Hatcher Memorial Baptist Church
2300 Dumbarton Road, Richmond, 23228

Family Counseling Center for Recovery
905C Southlake Blvd, N. Chesterfield 23236

Powhatan Community Church
4480 Anderson Highway, Powhatan, 23139

6020 Midlothian Turnpike, Richmond, 23225

Farmville Presbyterian Church
200 W. 3rd Street, Farmville, 23901

Hatcher Memorial Baptist Church
2300 Dumbarton Road, Richmond, 23228

Holy Comforter Episcopal Church in lodge
4819 Monument Ave., Richmond, 23226
Parham Road Baptist Church

2101 N. Parham Rd., Richmond, 23229

Lakeside Presbyterian Church
7343 Hermitage Rd., Henrico, 23228

E,S,H, Black key
taggers, home
group members

E,S,H Black
key taggers

E,S,H Home Group
members,black
taggers

Home group
members

chair people

E,S,H home group
members

E,SH
E,SH

Black key taggers
E,S,H
E,S,H Black Key

Taggers

E,S,H Home Group
members, black
taggers






