## Meetings That NeNeed Experience, Strength and Hope

Grateful Heads	Tuesday	8-9pm	Lakeside United Methodist Church 2333 Hillard Road, Richmond, 23228	E,S,H, Black key taggers, home group members
Just for Today	Monday	7-8pm	Bellwood Baptist Church 9138 Quinnford Blvd, N. Chesterfield, 23237	E,S,H Black key taggers
Meditate&Destroy	Thursday	8-9:00pm	815 S. Cathedral Place, Richmond, 23220	E,S,H Home Group members,black taggers
Sunday Hope	Sunday	6-7:pm	Hatcher Memorial Baptist Church 2300 Dumbarton Road, Richmond, 23228	Home group members
Not High Noon	M,T,W,Th	12:15-1:15	Family Counseling Center for Recovery 905C Southlake Blvd, N. Chesterfield 23236	chair people
Powhatan Hope	Monday	7:30-8:30pm	Powhatan Community Church 4480 Anderson Highway, Powhatan, 23139	E,S,H home group members
RAW Rainbow Connection LGBT	Sunday	7-8:15pm	6020 Midlothian Turnpike, Richmond, 23225	E,S,H
Serenity of Farmville	Wed, Th	6:30-7:30pm	Farmville Presbyterian Church 200 W. 3rd Street, Farmville, 23901	E,S,H
T.A.P.S.	Wed	7-8pm	Hatcher Memorial Baptist Church 2300 Dumbarton Road, Richmond, 23228	Black key taggers
Colorful Connection	Tuesday	7:30-8:45pm	Holy Comforter Episcopal Church in lodge 4819 Monument Ave., Richmond, 23226	E,S,H
Show Me How to Live	Friday	6-7:00pm	Parham Road Baptist Church 2101 N. Parham Rd., Richmond, 23229	E,S,H Black Key Taggers
Without Parallel	Thursday	7-8:00pm	Lakeside Presbyterian Church 7343 Hermitage Rd., Henrico, 23228	E,S,H Home Group members, black taggers